

August 17, 2017

The Minnesota Elder Justice Center invites your organization sponsor a table at our 2nd annual breakfast fundraiser on Wednesday, October 11. The event will showcase the work and impact of the Minnesota Elder Justice Center, highlight powerful testimonies from community partners, connect the people passionate about this growing issue, and raise necessary funds to fight abuse, neglect, and exploitation of older and vulnerable adults.

A table sponsorship of \$500 would help us reach our \$15,000 fundraising goal, encourage others to donate, and provide recognition opportunities for your organization Table sponsor logos will be included in our email invitation (if confirmed by September 8), have logo featured at a breakfast table, highlighted in social media, and be recognized from the podium the day of the event.

While there is no cost to attend this event, attendees will be invited to donate at the end of the program. A hot, complimentary breakfast will be served.

Event Details:

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 7:30am-9:00am Dakota Lodge 1200 Stassen Lane West Saint Paul, MN 55118

The Minnesota Elder Justice Center is a statewide nonprofit organization that works to prevent and alleviate the abuse, neglect, and financial exploitation of elders and vulnerable adults. We work with, educate, support and train: older adults and their family and caregivers, professionals working with older adults, professionals working with victims, primary and secondary victims of elder abuse, and the general public across the state of Minnesota.

To sponsor, please complete the attached form. We thank you for your consideration, and please feel free to contact us with any questions.

Sue Voigt Chair, Board of Directors Minnesota Elder Justice Center Jeannie Fichtel Chair, Fundraising Committee, Board of Directors Minnesota Elder Justice Center



2nd Annual Fundraising Breakfast

Sponsor Registration Form

October 11, 2017

Please print or type:		
Organization		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Contact Name		
Phone Number	_ Email Address	
Organization/Agency Website Address		
Sponsorship Level:		
Table Sponsor - \$500		
Total \$		
Return this form with payment to: Minnesota Elder Justice Center 2610 University Avenue West, Suite 530 St. Paul, MN 55114 Checks payable to: Minnesota Elder Justice	ce Center	
To pay with credit card, please contact Angela Scaletta at 651-440-9300, or go online to donate		

Company Logo:

at www.elderjusticemn.org.

To include your logo for the email invitation and table signage, please email a high resolution format of the logo to angela.scaletta@elderjusticemn.org.